28 29
*
*
* UL certi�cation on request
ENCLOSURES
ENCLOSURE FOR 19" RACK
SYSTEMS MODEL EKR
CUSTOMIZATION POSSIBILITIES

No. 19"
rack
units
No.
closing
points
Internal mounting plate
dimensions
Viewing area Maximum
depth of
19" rack
components
Certi�cation
ModelW H D A B I J
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. IP 66 IK 10 UL type 1,12,4,4x EX 3G 3D
EKR  60 30 48 ER0600300480001 1 600 23.62 300 11.81 480 18.90 18,8 3 2 545 21.46 245 9.65 487 19.17 191 7.52 410 16.14 √ on request EKR  60 30 48
EKR  60 40 48 ER0600400480001 1 600 23.62 400 15.75 480 18.90 22,4 6 2 545 21.46 345 13.58 487 19.17 291 11.46 410 16.14 √ on request EKR  60 40 48
EKR  60 50 48 ER0600500480001 1 600 23.62 500 19.69 480 18.90 26,4 9 2 545 21.46 445 17.52 487 19.17 391 15.39 410 16.14 √ on request EKR  60 50 48
EKR  60 65 48 ER0600650480001 1 600 23.62 650 25.59 480 18.90 36,0 12 2 545 21.46 595 23.43 487 19.17 541 21.30 410 16.14 √ on request EKR  60 65 48
EKR  60 80 48 ER0600800480001 1 600 23.62 800 31.50 480 18.90 42,0 15 2 545 21.46 745 29.33 487 19.17 691 27.20 410 16.14 √ on request EKR  60 80 48
EKR  60 95 48 ER0600950480001 1 600 23.62 950 37.40 480 18.90 48,0 18 2 545 21.46 895 35.24 487 19.17 841 33.11 410 16.14 √ on request EKR  60 95 48
EKR  60 110 48 ER0601100480001 1 600 23.62 1100 43.31 480 18.90 54,7 21 3 545 21.46 1045 41.14 487 19.17 991 39.02 410 16.14 √ on request EKR  60 110 48
ENCLOSURE FOR 19" RACK SYSTEMS MODEL EKR
* Net weight without packing material
Meer info: Comdes Componenten bv | +31 (0)79 36 25 666 | info@comdes.nl